HB 645 Historic Preservation Grants - Final Grant Awards

Eligible
Prelim Amount Running
ID Applicant County Score | Requested |Grant Award| Total Award

1| 102|Wibaux County Museum Wibaux 700 $13,509 $13,509 $13,509

2| 013|Belgrade City Hall & Jail Gallatin 715 $21,016 $21,016 $34,525

3| 128|Moss Mansion Yellowstone 810 $28,130 $28,130 $62,655

4] 093|Moon-Randolph Homestead Missoula 725 $28,878 $28,878 $91,533

5| 024|Kiwanis Chapel Hill 730 $43,077 $52,024 $143,557

6| 079]Original Mine Yard BSB 785 $43,490 $43,490 $187,047

7| 041|Emerson Center for the Arts & Culture Gallatin 780 $43,850 $43,850 $230,897

8| 109|Cobblestone School Building Stillwater 815 $67,369 $67,369 $298,266

9| 018|Belt Theater Company Cascade 775 $70,520 $70,520 $368,786
10| 125|Fort Peck Theatre Valley 775 $78,510 $78,510 $447,296
11| 035|Conrad Mansion Museum Flathead 780 $84,000 $73,750 $521,046
12| 052|Museum at Central School, NW Montana Historical Society Flathead 845 $86,600 $86,600 $607,646
13| 037]City-County Administration Building L&C 765 $96,250 $96,250 $703,896
14| 040]|Lewistown Satellite Airfield, Fergus County Fergus 700 $97,385 $39,385 $743,281
15| 008|The Beaverhead County Museum Beaverhead 735 $98,424 $25,941 $769,222
16| 078|Greek Café BSB 780 $105,250 $44,750 $813,972
17| 033|Diamond Block L&C 750 $118,725 $43,420 $857,392
18] 111|Granite County Courthouse Granite 735 $139,626 $90,264 $947,656
19| 001|Carbon County Historical Society and Museum Carbon 755 $140,000 $50,000 $997,656
20| 063|Linfield Hall, Montana State University Gallatin 845 $154,000 $50,000 $1,047,656
21| 011|H.S. Gilbert Brewery Madison 850 $154,445 $100,000 $1,147,656
22| 075|Kaiser House Granite 725 $159,335 $35,500 $1,183,156
23| 045|T.B. Story Mansion Gallatin 785 $165,842 $24,334 $1,207,490
24| 022|Ft. Missoula Post Headquarters Missoula 870 $174,236 $150,000 $1,357,490
25| 061|Phoenix Building, National Affordable Housing Network BSB 820 $220,000 $50,000 $1,407,490
26| 085|Ravalli County Museum Ravalli 785 $220,770 $50,000 $1,457,490
27| 054|Green Meadow Ranch L&C 780 $228,650 $98,163 $1,555,653
28| 029|Silver Bow County Poor Farm Hospital, NCAT BSB 725 $230,260 $50,000 $1,605,653
29| 026|Copper King Mansion BSB 860 $231,497 $115,867 $1,721,520
30| 088|North Side School, Yellowstone Gateway Museum Park 725 $232,474 $76,985 $1,798,505
31| 118]|Union League of America Hall Meagher 825 $237,600 $51,500 $1,850,005
32| 115|The History Museum Cascade 805 $243,098 $65,345 $1,915,350
33| 106|Nine Mile Community Center Missoula 720 $244,810 $45,241 $1,960,591
34| 095|East Side School, East Side Arts Center Park 705 $248,247 $20,935 $1,981,526
35| 097|Daly Mansion Ravalli 780 $248,616 $50,000 $2,031,526
36| 131|Fort Peck Hotel, Missouri River Camp LLC Valley 765 $249,264 $83,100 $2,114,626
37| 010]|Fort Assinniboine Hill 815 $249,844 $129,445 $2,244,071
38| 100|Rialto Theater Powell 895 $250,000 $161,174 $2,405,245
39| 020|Madison County Fairgrounds Grandstands Madison 885 $250,000 $110,000 $2,515,245
40| 036|Boulder South Campus, Building No. 5 Jefferson 875 $250,000 $94,536 $2,609,781
41| 121|Union Pacific Dining Lodge Gallatin 855 $250,000 $99,679 $2,709,460
42| 117|Missoula County Court House Missoula 850 $250,000 $65,000 $2,774,460
43| 043|ADL Historic Street Lighting System ADL 840 $250,000 $50,000]  $2,824,460
44| 014|Historic Tenth Street Bridge Cascade 835 $250,000 $50,000 $2,874,460
45| 050 YWCA of Helena L&C 825 $250,000 $50,000 $2,924,460
46| 127|Bearcreek Bank Carbon 815 $250,000 $50,000 $2,974,460
47| 067|Northern Hotel, Zootist Hospitality Yellowstone 795 $250,000 $50,000 $3,024,460
48] 090(Shelby High School Toole 795 $250,000 $50,000 $3,074,460
49| 126]|Chouteau County Courthouse Chouteau 785 $250,000 $50,000 $3,124,460
50| 108|Flathead County Courthouse Flathead 785 $250,000 $50,000 $3,174,460
51| 066|University of Montana, Main Hall Missoula 785 $250,000 $50,000 $3,224,460
52| 047|Stedman Foundry Building, Montana Fish, Wildlife, & Parks L&C 770 $250,000 $150,000 $3,374,460
53| 087|Copper Village Museum ADL 745 $250,000 $150,000 $3,524,460
54| 076/ The Montana Building Missoula 725 $250,000 $50,000 $3,574,460
55| 046|Montana Club L&C 715 $250,000 $50,000 $3,624,460




	Sheet1

